0
100
200
300
400
500
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
EM-N12B Cable Ladder
Cable Ladder - EM-N12B Aluminium Series
sales@mechanicalsupport.co.nz  PO Box 38-038 Howick Auckland  www.mechanicalsupport.co.nz
Cable Laying Depth: 86.5mm
Basic Load Capacity: 180kg/linear m (3.0m span)
Standard Length:  6.0m
Rung Spacing:  300mm (nominal)
Material:   Aluminium
Width “W” (mm): Part Number:
150  EM-N12B-150 AL
300  EM-N12B-300 AL
450  EM-N12B-450 AL
600  EM-N12B-600 AL
750  EM-N12B-750 AL
900  EM-N12B-900 AL
EM-N12B AL Series Allowable Loading* (1.5 FOS)
Span (m)
Lo
ad

100
150
200
250
2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0
5.0m Span
EM-N20A Cable Ladder
Cable Ladder - EM-N20A Aluminium Series
sales@mechanicalsupport.co.nz  PO Box 38-038 Howick Auckland  www.mechanicalsupport.co.nz
Cable Laying Depth: 96mm
Basic Load Capacity: 282kg/linear m (3.0m span)
Standard Length:  6.0m
Rung Spacing:  300mm (nominal)
Material:   Aluminium
Width “W” (mm): Part Number:
150  EM-N20A-150 AL
300  EM-N20A-300 AL
450  EM-N20A-450 AL
600  EM-N20A-600 AL
750  EM-N20A-750 AL
900  EM-N20A-900 AL
0
150
300
450